
Dry storage at GCCM

Unlimited launch and retrievals by trusted forklift crew
Customer lounge with complimentary wifi, toilets, 
showers, and laundry facilities
Onsite licensed restaurant/cafe
Fuel dock open 24/7
Over 90 onsite marine businesses - we can even 
coordinate required works for you.

NO BOAT RAMPS | NO TRAILERS | LESS MAINTENANCE | MORE FAMILY ENJOYMENT 

Book a no obligation tour of our award winning facilities on 
(07) 5502 5888 | info@gccm.com.au | gccm.com.au

Our crew are highly trained, 
passionate and knowledgeable 
about boats.  They will treat 
your vessel like it’s their own.  
They’re more than happy to 
o�er sound advice and even 
share their favourite boating 
spots.  If you’re new to boating 
we can even provide you with a 
complimentary boat docking, 
fuelling and maintenance 
sessions with one of our 
qualified team.

VESSEL LENGTH 1 MONTH** 12 MONTH*

Jet Ski

Up to 16ft

Up to 19ft

Up to 23ft

Up to 26ft

Up to 29ft

Up to 33ft

Up to 36ft
Trailer only

$370

$420

$490

$550

$650

$840

$1,105

$1,265

$210

$3,000

$3,785

$4,200

$4,890

$6,100

$7,470

$10,000

$10,520

$1,785

Trailer DS customer

Trailer Jet Ski DS customer

$130

$100

$895

$630

DRY STORAGE
FEE SCHEDULE

Paid upfront

Direct debit available on
a monthly contract. 
Maximum 12 months

Rates are subject to change.
Any vessel over 2.5m width 
will incur 10% surcharge.
  

*

**



DRY STORAGE
BENEFITS & RATES

Undercover protection from the harsh Queensland elements
South East Queensland’s ONLY fully enclosed dry storage with sealed 
concrete floor
Convenient access to the M1, Coomera rail station, Westfield Coomera 
and the magnificent Broadwater
Huge annual savings on maintenance and cleaning costs
No anti-fouling required
State of the art machinery reduces emissions and exhaust dust
14 tonne fork lift
No expensive trailer, registration or upkeep
No need for large towing vehicle
24 hour security and site wide CCTV 
Reduced insurance premiums
Free up your driveway, backyard or garage
Secure onsite parking 
Maintain resale value
Avoid congested and slippery boat ramps, let us do the work!

Gold Coast City Marina is unrivalled for facilities, expertise, size, 
convenience, project management and overall service. Nothing is 
too hard. Everything is on site. Discover why our Dry Store stacks up! 

It’s not just a job, it’s our pleasure.

INTRODUCING
AUSTRALIA’S MOST AWARDED
MARINA & SHIPYARD

Book a no obligation tour of our award winning facilities on 
(07) 5502 5888 | info@gccm.com.au | gccm.com.au

It’s like a valet service for your boat!  
Our one hour convenient phone ahead service means MORE time 
out there on the water and a lot less hassle. 

FISH FRIENDLY

CleanMarina
I N T E R N A T I O N A L


