

DRY STORAGE

FEE SCHEDULE

Dry storage at GCCM

- Unlimited launch and retrievals by trusted forklift crew
- Customer lounge with complimentary wifi, toilets, showers, and laundry facilities
- Onsite licensed restaurant/cafe
- Fuel dock open 24/7
- Over 90 onsite marine businesses we can even coordinate required works for you.

Our crew are highly trained, passionate and knowledgeable about boats. They will treat your vessel like it's their own. They're more than happy to offer sound advice and even share their favourite boating spots. If you're new to boating we can even provide you with a complimentary boat docking, fuelling and maintenance sessions with one of our qualified team.

VESSEL LENGTH	1 MONTH**	12 MONTH*
Jet Ski	\$370	\$3,000
Up to 16ft	\$420	\$3,785
Up to 19ft	\$490	\$4,200
Up to 23ft	\$550	\$4,890
Up to 26ft	\$650	\$6,100
Up to 29ft	\$840	\$7,470
Up to 33ft	\$1,105	\$10,000
Up to 36ft	\$1,265	\$10,520
Trailer only	\$210	\$1,785
Trailer DS customer	\$130	\$895
Trailer Jet Ski DS customer	\$100	\$630

- * Paid upfront
- ** Direct debit available on a monthly contract. Maximum 12 months

Rates are subject to change. Any vessel over 2.5m width will incur 10% surcharge.

NO BOAT RAMPS | NO TRAILERS | LESS MAINTENANCE | MORE FAMILY ENJOYMENT



DRY STORAGE

BENEFITS & RATES

INTRODUCING **AUSTRALIA'S MOST AWARDED**MARINA & SHIPYARD

Gold Coast City Marina is unrivalled for facilities, expertise, size, convenience, project management and overall service. Nothing is too hard. Everything is on site. Discover why our Dry Store stacks up!

It's not just a job, it's our pleasure.

- Undercover protection from the harsh Queensland elements
- South East Queensland's ONLY fully enclosed dry storage with sealed concrete floor
- Convenient access to the M1, Coomera rail station, Westfield Coomera and the magnificent Broadwater
- Huge annual savings on maintenance and cleaning costs
- No anti-fouling required
- State of the art machinery reduces emissions and exhaust dust
- 14 tonne fork lift
- No expensive trailer, registration or upkeep
- No need for large towing vehicle
- 24 hour security and site wide CCTV
- Reduced insurance premiums
- Free up your driveway, backyard or garage
- Secure onsite parking
- Maintain resale value
- Avoid congested and slippery boat ramps, let us do the work!

It's like a valet service for your boat!

Our one hour convenient phone ahead service means MORE time out there on the water and a lot less hassle.

Book a no obligation tour of our award winning facilities on (07) 5502 5888 | info@gccm.com.au | gccm.com.au







